
DRAFT
Amstel 
Moretti
Neckoil
Jubel

6.6 
7.35

7.6
8.1

Siren Suspended 
Dusty’s Ginger
S&W Pacific Ale
Wandle (Cask)

7.6
8.1

7.25
6.0

Guinness
Inches
Siren Lumina
Siren Soundwave

7.25
7

6.6 
7.35

COCKTAILS 

Espresso Martini
Negroni
Old Fashioned

Mojito
Strawberry Daiquiri
Moscow Mule

Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Passionfruit Martini

ALL 12.5

WINE
ROSE

Chateau De Berne, Provence Esprit Rosé 
Inspiration, Côtes de Provence Rosé

5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5 
5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5

FIZZ

Belstar, Italian Prosecco
Silver Reign, Organic Brut
Silver Reign, Organic Rosé

5.6 / 25.0
44.95
45.95

WHITE

Rebeland Swartland, South African Chenin Blanc
Journey’s End Haystack, South African Chardonnay
Il Badalisc, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie DOC, Venezia, Italy
Moko, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5

7.5 / 10.5 / 30.5
10.0 / 14.2 / 41.5

RED

Rebeland Swartland, South African Shiraz
Santa Rita, Gran Hacienda Chilean Merlot
Tilia, Argentinian Malbec

5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5

SPRITZ

Aperol |  Campari
Limoncell |Hugo
Paloma

ALL 11.5
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Diet | Zero | Lemonade
TRIP CBD Drinks
Juice | Apple | Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple

3.95
4.5

3.95

175ml/250ml/Bottle


