



DRAFT

Amstel	6.6	Guinness	7.25	Siren Suspended	7.6
Moretti	7.35	Inches	7	Dusty's Ginger	8.1
Neckoil	7.6	Siren Lumina	6.6	S&W Pacific Ale	7.25
Jubel	8.1	Siren Soundwave	7.35	Wandle (Cask)	6.0

WINE

175ml/250ml/Bottle

ROSE

Chateau De Berne, Provence Esprit Rosé	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
Inspiration, Côtes de Provence Rosé	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5

FIZZ

Belstar, Italian Prosecco	5.6 / 25.0
Silver Reign, Organic Brut	44.95
Silver Reign, Organic Rosé	45.95

WHITE

Rebeland Swartland, South African Chenin Blanc	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
Journey's End Haystack, South African Chardonnay	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
Il Badalisc, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie DOC, Venezia, Italy	7.5 / 10.5 / 30.5
Moko, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	10.0 / 14.2 / 41.5

RED

Rebeland Swartland, South African Shiraz	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
Santa Rita, Gran Hacienda Chilean Merlot	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5
Tilia, Argentinian Malbec	5.6 / 7.8 / 22.5

COCKTAILS

ALL 12.5

Espresso Martini	Margarita	Mojito
Negroni	Cosmopolitan	Strawberry Daiquiri
Old Fashioned	Passionfruit Martini	Moscow Mule

SPRITZ

ALL 11.5

Aperol Campari
Limoncell Hugo
Paloma

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Diet Zero Lemonade	3.95
TRIP CBD Drinks	4.5
Juice Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple	3.95